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PUCO 

12 Greenway Plaza 
Suite 600 

Houston, TX 77046 
(713)877-3924 

Ohio Office: 
5400 Frantz Road 

Suite 350 
Columbus, OH 43016 

(614)799-4899 

October 26, 2009 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad Street 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 
(614)466-3705 

Re: Direct Energy Services, LLC Quarterly Report 
Certificate Number 00-019(5), Issued Pursuant to Case Number 00-1936-EL-CRS 

Dear PUCO: 

Please be advised that Direct Energy Services, LLC is not currently serving electric customers in the 
State of Ohio and therefore has reflected this in the enclosed quarterly report. 

Please contact me at 713-877-3924 or steven.williams@directenergy.com if you have any questions or 
concerns. 

Sincerely 

STEVEN WILLIAMS 
Regulatory Compliance 
Direct Energy Services, LLC 
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PUCO Form M M I . I 

Jl>o Public Uliliiios Con>i»issian of Ohio 

Cover Sheet 
See instructions for PUCO Form M M H 

Quarter Ending 
30-Sept-09 

NOTE: Please see instructions for APPENDIX to attach to PUCO Form MMI.I. 

Also see Cover Sheet Checklist on the second page of this form. 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

1. Service Provider's Name Direct Energy Services, LLC 

2. S e r v i c e P r o v i d e r ' s " D B A " l ^ame Direct Energy Services, LLC 

3. Service Provider's Certificate # 

4. Business Address: 

00-019(5) 

Address 12 Greenway Plaza 

Suite 600 
City Houston 
County Harris 
state TX 
Zip 77046 
Telephone Number (713)877-^3503 
Fax Numbor (713)877-3824 
E-maU Address 

5. Type of Service Provider: ("x" all applicable) 
Efeclfic Distribution Utility providing 
non-competitive retail eiectric generation service 

steven.williams(Q),directenergv.conn 

Competitive Retail Electric Service Provider 
Certified Electric Utility 

Power IVIarlioter 

PowcrBrokor 

Aggregator 

indopondeiit Power Producer/Distributed Generator 

Certifivd Competitive Electric Coop 

Governmental Aggregator 

6. Name of Person Submitting This Form Steven Williams 

Title of Person Submitting This Form Retail Compliance 

Affiliation of Person Submitting This Form 

8. Customer Enrollment Contact Information 
(if different from business address above): 

Address 

City 

County 

State 

Zip 

Tolcpfione Number 

Fax Numljer 

E-mail Address 
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Cover Sheet Checklist 

Have you attached? ^ 
Type an "x" in the box for each form that you are submitting to the PUCO. 

Appendix: 
FERC Quarterly Transaction Report 
SEC Form 10K 
Sen/ice Denial Report 

PUCO Form MM1.2 for each month In the quarter for your 
company service area ^ ] 

PUCO Form MM1.3 for each month in the quarter for each EDU service 
area In which you provided competitive electric generation services: 

Cincinnati Gas & Electric Co. 
Cleveland Electric Illuminating Co. 
Columbus Southern Power 
Dayton Power & Light 
Monongahela Power 
Ohio Edison Co. 
Ohio Power 
Toledo Edison 

PUCO Form MM1.4 for each month in the quarter for each EDU service 
area in which you provided aggregation services: 
Cincinnati Gas & Electric Co. 
Cleveland Electric Illuminating Co. 
Columbus Southern Power 
Dayton Power & Light 
Monongahela Power 
Ohio Edison Co. 
Ohio Power 
Toledo Edison 

PUCO Form MM1.5A for each month in the quarter for your 
company service area F n 

PUCO Form MM1.5B for each month in the quarter for your 
company service area f " ] 

PUCO Form MM1.50 for each month in the quarter for your 
company service area P I 

PUCO Form MM1.5D for each month in the quarter for your 
company service area f ~ l 
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}M'\ Direct Energy 
Vii 

On behalf of Direct Energy Services, LLC, a Certified Retail Electric Supplier in the State of Oliio, I hereby certify that; 

Direct Energy Services. LLC has not provided electnc generation or other electfic service to anv customer(sl in Ohio and therefore will not file a PUCO Form MM 1.4. 

Signed: 

Steven Williams 

Title: 

Retail Compliance 

26-Oct-09 



PUCO Form IVIIVI1.3 

The Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

Competitive Retail Electric Generation Services 
Attach to PUCO Form MMI .1 See instructions for PUCO Form MM1.3 

NOTE: Please complete a SEPARATE form MM1.3 for each eiectric distribution utility (EDU) service area for 
each month in the quarter. "gjl 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
1. EDU Service Area Name 

2. Service Provider; 
CRES Certificate # 

3. Quarter Ending (e.g. 03'31-00) 

4. Month (e.g. March) 

-
All Ohio service areas < — (e.g. CEI.CGE,CSP,DPL,MON,OEC,OP,TE) 

ELECTRIC GENERATION SERVICES (CUSTOMERS) 

5. Residential 

6. Commercial 

7. Industrial 

8. Street Lighting and Other 

9. TOTAL (5)+(6)+(7)+(8) 

Number of 
Customers 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

ELECTRIC GENERATION SERVICES (SALES & REVENUES) ' 

10. Residential 

11. Commercial 

12. Industrial 

13. Street Lighting and Other 

14. TOTAL (10)+(11 )+(12)+{13) 

Sales 
MWH 

(a) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Revenues 

$1000 

(b) 
$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 



PUCO Form MM1.3 

The Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

Competitive Retail Electric Generation Services 
•» Attach to PUCO Form MM1.1 •• See instructions for PUCO Form MM1.3 

NOTE: Please complete a SEPARATE form MMI.3 for each electric distribution utility (EDU) service area for 

each month in the quarter. ^ j 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
1. EDU Service Area Name 

2. Service Provider: 
CRES Certificate # 

3. Quarter Ending (e.g. 03-31-00) 

4. Month (e.g. March) 

All Ohio service areas <-— (e.g. CEI,CGE,CSP,DPL,MON,OEC,OP,TE) 

1 

30-Sep 

Augu 

ELECTRIC GENERATION SERVICES (CUSTOMERS) 

5. Residential 

6. Commercial 

7. Industrial 

8. Street Lighting and Other 

9. TOTAL (5)+(6)+(7)+(8) 

Number of 
Customers 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

ELECTRIC GENERATION SERVICES (SALES & REV 

10. Residential 

11. Commercial 

12. Industrial 

13. Street Lighting and Other 

14. TOTAL {10)+(11)+(12)+(13) 

Sales 
MWH 

(a) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Revenues 
$1000 

(b) 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

ENUES) 



PUCO Form MM1.3 

The Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

Competit ive Retail Electric Generation Services 
t Attach to PUCO Form MMI.I # See instructions for PUCO Form MM1.3 

NOTE: Please complete a SEPARATE form MM1.3 for each electric distribution utiiity (EDU) service area for 
each month in the quarter. ^ 

GENERAL INFORMATION | 
1. EDU Service Area Name 
iw-'Ai^/y//V/i'///-y//-^^^^ 

2. Service Provider: 
CRES Certificate # 

3. Quarter Ending (e.g. 03-31-00) 

4. Month (e.g. March) 

All Ohio service areas | < " - (e.g. CEI,CGE.CSP,DPL,MON,OEC.OP,TE) 

^̂ ^̂ Ĥ 
00-019(5) 

30-Sep-09 

September 

ELECTRIC GENERATION SERVICES (CUSTOMERS) 

5. Residential 

6. Commercial 

7. Industrial 

8. Street Lighting and Other 

9. TOTAL (5)+(6)+{7)+{8) 

Number of 
Customers 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

ELECTRIC GENERATION SERVICES (SALES & REV 

10. Residential 

11. Commercial 

12. Industrial 

13. Street Lighting and Other 

14. TOTAL (10)+{11)+(12)+(13) 

Sales 
MWH 

(a) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Revenues 
$1000 

(b) 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

ENUES) 


